Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pune-411 007 16-Dec-2024
Bachelor of Business Administration(COMP. APPLI.) (2019 Pattern)
Paper List

[COURSE GRADE POINTS:90-100 o 10, 75-89 A+ 9, 60-74 A 8, 55-59 B+ 7, 50-54 B 6, 45-49 C
5, 40-44 D 4, 0-39 F 0, NIL AAA 0]

[AAA=ABSENT, FFF=FAIL, *=APPRARING, P=PREVIOUS,$=0.1, ~=0.2, #=0.4, &=0.163, !=Non
Countable Credit Course,]

Semester: 1

Code Paper Title

CA-101 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

CA-102 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

CA-103 C LANGUAGE

CA-104 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

CA-105 STATISTICS

CA-106 COMPUTER LABORATORY BASED ON 103 & 104 (2 CREDITS EACH)
CA-107A PPA (ADD-ON)

Semester: 2

Code Paper Title

299 DEMOCRACY, ELECTION AND GOVERNANCE

CA-201 ORGANIZATION BEHAVIOR & HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
CA-202 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

CA-203 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

CA-204 RELATIONAL DATABASE

CA-205 WEB TECHNOLOGY HTML-31S-CSS

CA-206 COMPUTER LABORATORY BASED ON 204 & 205(2 CREDITS EACH)
CA-207A ADVANCE C (ADD-ON)

G-1 PHYSICAL EDUCATION (GROUP-I, SEM-II)
Semester: 3
Code Paper Title

CA-301 DIGITAL MARKETING

CA-302 DATA STRUCTURE

CA-303 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

CA-304A ANGULAR 13S

CA-304B PHP

CA-305A BIG DATA

CA-305B BLOCK CHAIN

CA-306 COMPUTER LABORATORY BASED ON 302, 304 AND 305
CA-307-AECCENVIRONMENT AWARENESS

Page 1



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Business Administration(COMP. APPLI.) (2019 Pattern)
Supplementary College Ledger(October-2024)

16-Dec-2024

PunCode :CAAN017830 College :[0637] G.D. SAWANT ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERECE COLLEGE, NASHIK

Min
Max

INT
012
030

EXT PR
028 040
070 100

INT INT Tot crd
020 040
050 100

PRN: 1022306385
SEMESTER: 1

CA-101
CA-102
CA-103
CA-104
CA-105
CA-106
CA-107A
First Semester
SEMESTER: 2
CA-201
CA-202
CA-203
CA-204
CA-205
CA-206
CA-207A

299

G-1

Second Semester SGPA :

# 0.4: 6

T U U U U

U U U U U

~~ ~~

SEAT NO.: 52075

022
021
022
021
022

(ca-101:6)

T U U U U

028#  ---
035 ---
041 ---
036 -—=
035 -—=

.29 Credits

040  ---

P 038  --—-
P 054  ---
® 055 -

030 ---

~ ~N~ S~~~

NAME: DHONGADE OMKAR SUNIL

P 025 -—-
Earned/Total

8.43 Credits Earned/Total

First Year Total Credits Earned :

42/42

~Na N NS S S~

050
056
063
057
057
076
025

N A W W W ww

: 21/21 Total

062
064
077
079
056
088
040
no"
At

N A W W W WWw

Ern Grd

crd

~ S o~~~

Grd crd

Pnt Pnt

~~ e~ o~~~

Mother - MEERA

AW W W W W

Credit

N A W W W WW

B+

B+
B+
A+

S O N N o N O

Points:

A+
A+
B+
A+
A+

O O N © ©O 0

18
21
24
21
21
36
12
153

24
24
27
27
21
36
18

: 21/21 Total Credit Points: 177

Page 2



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE) 16-Dec-2024

PUNE-411 007

Bachelor of Business Administration(COMP. APPLI.) (2019 Pattern)
Supplementary College Ledger(October-2024)

PunCode :CAAN017830 College :[0637] G.D. SAWANT ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERECE COLLEGE, NASHIK

INT EXT
Min 012 028
Max 030 070

PR INT INT Tot crd Ern Grd Grd Crd
040 020 040 crd Pnt Pnt
100 050 100

~~ ~ ~N~ S~~~ ~Na N NS S S~ ~Na N NS S v S ~SsSsS

~~

PRN: 1022306369 SEAT NO.: 52110 NAME: WAGHMARE ASHISH ANIL Mother - VANESSA

WAGHMARE

SEMESTER: 1

cA-101 P 021 P 040
CA-102 P 022 P 032
CA-103 P 021 * 055
CA-104 P 021 P 028
CA-105 P 021 P 035
CA-106 = =P
CA-107A S

o i —— 061 3 3 A 8 24
S - ——- 054 3 3 B 6 18
- - -—- 076 3 3 A+ 9 27
o - ——— 049 3 3 ¢ 5 15
- S -—- 056 3 3 B+ 7 21
065 - ——— 065 4 4 A 8 32
——— P 032 ——— 032 2 2 A 8 16

First Semester SGPA : 7.29 Credits Earned/Total : 21/21 Total Credit Points: 153

SEMESTER: 2

CA-201 * 025 * 051
CA-202 * 024 * 053
CA-203 * 024 * 044
CA-204 * 026 * 052
CA-205 * 028 * 050
CA-206 --= -—— ¥
CA-207A --- ---
299 --- ---
G-1 - -

- == - 076 3 3 A+ 9 27
e VA 3 3 A+ 9 27
- ——— - 068 3 3 A 8 24
N Y4 3 3 A+ 9 27
N Y4 3 3 A+ 9 27
085 ---  --- 085 4 4 A+ 9 36
—-- % 044  --- 044 2 2 A+ 9 18
R — R !
S —_— o wTpAT |

Second Semester SGPA : 8.86 Credits Earned/Total : 21/21 Total Credit Points: 186

First Year Total Credits Earned :

Total Appeared Students:

Number of students passed:
Number of students with ATKT:
Number of students passed+ATKT:
Number of students failed:
Number of students reserved:
Passing percentage:
Passing+ATKT percentage:

42/42

00000
100.00 %
100.00 %

Page 3



