Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune-411 007 16-Dec-2024 Bachelor of Business Administration(COMP. APPLI.) (2019 Pattern) Paper List [COURSE GRADE POINTS:90-100 0 10, 75-89 A+ 9, 60-74 A 8, 55-59 B+ 7, 50-54 B 6, 45-49 C 5, 40-44 D 4, 0-39 F 0, NIL AAA 0] [AAA=ABSENT, FFF=FAIL, *=APPRARING, P=PREVIOUS,\$=0.1, ~=0.2, #=0.4, &=0.163, !=Non Countable Credit Course,] Semester: 1 Code Paper Title CA-101 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION CA-102 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT CA-103 C LANGUAGE CA-104 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CA-105 STATISTICS CA-106 COMPUTER LABORATORY BASED ON 103 & 104 (2 CREDITS EACH) CA-107A PPA (ADD-ON) Semester: 2 Code Paper Title 299 DEMOCRACY, ELECTION AND GOVERNANCE CA-201 ORGANIZATION BEHAVIOR & HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT CA-202 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING CA-203 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS RELATIONAL DATABASE CA-204 CA-205 WEB TECHNOLOGY HTML-JS-CSS CA-206 COMPUTER LABORATORY BASED ON 204 & 205(2 CREDITS EACH) CA-207A ADVANCE C (ADD-ON) G-1 PHYSICAL EDUCATION (GROUP-I, SEM-II) Semester: 3 Code Paper Title CA-301 DIGITAL MARKETING CA-302 DATA STRUCTURE CA-303 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING CA-304A ANGULAR JS CA-304B PHP CA-305A BIG DATA CA-305B BLOCK CHAIN CA-306 COMPUTER LABORATORY BASED ON 302, 304 AND 305

CA-307-AECCENVIRONMENT AWARENESS

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY (FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE) 16-Dec-2024 PUNE-411 007 Bachelor of Business Administration(COMP. APPLI.) (2019 Pattern) Supplementary College Ledger(October-2024) PunCode :CAAN017830 College :[0637] G.D. SAWANT ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERECE COLLEGE, NASHIK

Min Max	IN 012 030	2 028	PR 040 100	INT 020 050	INT 040 100	Tot	Crd	Ern Crd	Grd	Grd Pnt	
PRN: 10223063 SEMESTER: 1	85 SE	EAT NO.:	52075	NAME:	DHONGAD	E OMKAR	SUNIL	Mot	her	– ME	ERA
CA-101	Р 022	2 P 028#	ŧ			050	3	3	В	6	18
CA-102	P 021	L P 035				056	3	3	B+	7	21
CA-103	P 022	2 р 041				063	3	3	А	8	24
CA-104	P 021	L P 036				057	3	3	B+	7	21
CA-105	P 022	P 035				057	3	3	B+	7	21
CA-106			P 076			076	4	4	A+	9	36
CA-107A				P 025		025	2	2	В	6	12
First Semeste	r SGPA	: 7.29 0	Earned,	/Total :	21/21	Total C	redit	Po	ints:	153	
SEMESTER: 2											
CA-201	P 022	2 P 040				062	3	3	А	8	24
CA-202	P 026	5 P 038				064	3	3	А	8	24
CA-203	P 023	3 P 054				077	3	3	A+	9	27
CA-204	P 024	4 * 055				079	3	3	A+	9	27
CA-205	P 026	5 P 030				056	3	3	B+	7	21
CA-206			P 088			088	4	4	A+	9	36
CA-207A				Р 040		040	2	2	A+	9	18
299						"0"					!
G-1						"A"					!
Second Semester SGPA : 8.43 Credits Earned/Total : 21/21 Total Credit Points: 177											
# 0.4: 6 (CA-101:6) First Year Total Credits Earned : 42/42											

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY (FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE) 16-Dec-2024 PUNE-411 007 Bachelor of Business Administration(COMP. APPLI.) (2019 Pattern) Supplementary College Ledger(October-2024) PunCode :CAAN017830 College :[0637] G.D. SAWANT ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERECE COLLEGE, NASHIK

	Min Max	IN 01 03	.2 0	EXT 028 070	PR 040 100	INT 020 050	INT 040 100	Tot	Crd	Ern Crd	Grd	Pnt	
PRN: 1022 WAGHMARE SEMESTER:	30636				52110		WAGHMAR	E ASHIS	6H ANIL				NESSA
CA-101	-	P 02	1 р	040				061	3	3	А	8	24
CA-102		P 02		032				054	3	3	В	6	18
CA-103		P 02		055				076	3	3	A+	9	27
CA-104		P 02		028				049	3	3	C	5	15
CA-105		P 02		035				056	3	3	B+	7	21
CA-106			_		Р 065			065	4	4	А	8	32
CA-107A			-			P 032		032	2	2	А	8	16
First Sem	lester	SGPA	: 7	.29 0	redits	Earned/	Total :	21/21	Total C	redit	Poi	ints:	153
SEMESTER: 2													
CA-201		* 02	5 *	051				076	3	3	A+	9	27
CA-202		* 02	4 *	053				077	3	3	A+	9	27
CA-203		* 02	4 *	044				068	3	3	А	8	24
CA-204		* 02	6 *	052				078	3	3	A+	9	27
CA-205		* 02	8 *	050				078	3	3	A+	9	27
CA-206			-		* 085			085	4	4	A+	9	36
CA-207A			-			* 044		044	2	2	A+	9	18
299			-					*"B"					!
G-1			-					*"A"					!
Second Semester SGPA : 8.86 Credits Earned/Total : 21/21 Total Credit Points: 186													
First Year Total Credits Earned : 42/42													
Total Appeared Students: 00002 Number of students passed: 00002 Number of students with ATKT: 00000 Number of students passed+ATKT: 00002 Number of students failed: 00000 Number of students reserved: 00000 Passing percentage: 100.00 % Passing+ATKT percentage: 100.00 %													